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|S.no Form No. 

3 

6 

7 

9 

10 

13 

14 

15 

16 

1 

18 

19 

20 

5 

MAHARSHI VEDVYAS GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE BHAKHARA, DISTT- DHAMTARI (C.G.) 

8 

THIRD MERIT LIST 

11 230073282HEMCHAND 

10 

11 

230072734|JITESH KUMAR 

13 

230063504 MADHU 

4 

Name 

230051750\SANEEP UIKE 

230071055\DHRUW 

230068107| DIPALI 

SHATRUGHAN UIKE 
BHUPENDRA KUMAR NARENDRA KUMR 

DHRUW 

230070069|RAHUL SAHU 

230068520o RESHANT 

230066224 GIRIJA 

230067074|sOURABH SAHU 

230062964\ DHANANJAY SINHA BALARAM SINHA 

230067736|SATYAM SAHU 

230004522|SANGEETA 

TRUPESHKUMAR 
230013922 SAHU 

1 230046468 TUSHAR KUMAR 

230044606| NARSINGH 

230012005|CHETAN KUMAR 

4 230034514 HITESH KUMAR 

230013179\ASHWARYA 
230027260SAHIL DEWANGAN 

230029291 DINESH KUMAR 

6 230019466| YASMIN 

230028888 DRON KUMAR 

230018547| HEENA 

230071142\ NANDANI AGRAWAL AGRAWAL 

230030982 NAGESHWAR 

230022535\ DALI SAHU 

230027622|JHAMMAN LAL 

230005403KISHOR SAHU 

230070677SATYABHAMA 

12 230037529 BHAVESH KUMAR 

230033699 TRIVENI 

Father Name 

DEVNATH 

230017384 TUKESHWABI 

RAMKRISHNA 

23006468o| PRAKRITI DEVI 

PUKHARAJ 

RADHESHYAM 

TAMESHWAR 

ITILAK RAM SAHU 

KACHARU RAM 

SUBHASH SAHU 

RAMESH 

sUJIT KUMAR SAHU| OBC 

MANISH KUMAR 

GOKUL RAM SAHU 

TEJ RAM 

DHANESHWAR 

SURENDRA KUMAR 

KAILASH NATH 

CHAMMAN LAL 

KEDAR SAHU 

KHILAWAN SAHU 

KAILASH 

MOHAN LAL 

BHAGIRAM 

DERHA RAM 

YADRAM SAHU 

DWARIKA RAM 

PARMESHWAR 

DEWNARAYAN 

SAHU 

B.A. I YEAR, DATE 19/07/2023 

|Catego 
ry 

ROSHAN 

HARISH KUMAR 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Gender 

OBC 

Male 

OBC Male 

OBC 

DEMAN LAL OBC Female 

CHANDRAPRAKASH OBC 

OBC Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 04-11-2005 No 

12-07-2005 No 

19-11-2001 No 

Female 02-08-2003| No 

04-05-2004 No 

09-02-2002 No 

08-09-2005| No 

10-06-2006 No 

24-07-2005 No 

21-10-2005 No 

20-04-2004 No 

02-08-200s No 

28-10-2003 No 

OBC Male 

OBC 

OBCFemale 

GENFemale 

Male 

Male 

Male 

OBC Male 

Male 

OBC Male 

Male 

OBC 

OBC Male 

Male 

OBC Male 

OBC Male 

05-12-2004 No 

25-09-2005 No 

OBC Female 08-03-2006 No 

17-04-2005 No 

27-04-2005 No 

22-06-2005 No 

OBC Female 11-09-2004 No 

OBCFemale 

OBC Male 

OBC Male 

OBC Female 

DOB 

OBC Male 

Divya 
ng 

Statu 
S 

UR 

Female 

28-02-2005 No 

05-11-2005 No 

30-09-2004 No 

20-10-2005 No 

07-12-2005| No 

04-05-2005 No 

OBC 

08-12-2001 No NO NO NO 

11-06-2004| No 

17-12-2005 No 

23-10-2004| No 

OBCFemale 02-10-2005 No 

NCC Nss 
candt candt 

NO NO 

03-12-2004 No 

NO 

NO NO NO 

NO 

NO NO NC 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

Spor 

|Sport ts 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

|2 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

16-05-2006 No NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

o 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 
A 

NO Certifi NO 

NO NO NO 

NC 

NC 

NO NO 

NO 

OBC Female 26-07-2005 No NO NO NO 

NO 

NO 

Grou 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

LAST DATE :31-07-2023 

NO 

Inter |medi Inter Inter 

media Admissi ate media media 
Obtai te 

Subjec Phase ned Total Marks 
Mark Marks (%) 

te 

t 

| Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Phase 378 500 75.6 
Third 
Phase 365 500 
Third 

Arts Phase 358 500 71.6 
Scienc Third 

Arts 

e PCB Phase 369 500 

on 

|Inter 

Third 

Arts 

Arts 

Third 

Phase 341 
Third 
Phase 334 
Third 

Arts Phase 329 500 65.8 

Agricu Third 

Arts 

Phase 405 500 81 
Third 

Phase 384 500 76.8 
Third 

Iture Phase 342 
Third 

Arts Phase 323 
Scienc Third 
e PCB Phase 

First 

Arts Phase 295 500 

Arts 

ScienC First 

e PCB Phase 

Second 
Phase 29 
First 

Phase 29 

311 

e PCB Phase 310 500 

Phase 291 
First 
Phase 291 
First 

Arts Phase 290 

Scienc Second 

Arts 

310 

te 

500 

500 68.2 

73 

500 

73.8 

500 68.4 

500 

500 64.6 

NO e PCB Phase 301 500 

Natio|Indiv| Scienc First 
nal idualle PCM Phase 

Scienc First 

e PCB Phase 
First 

Arts Phase 283 500 56.6 
First 

66.8 

294 

62.2 

59 

62 

62 

500 58.8 

500 58.4 

500 58.2 

500 58.2 

500 58 

60.2 

300 500 60 

Arts Phase 283 500 56.6 
SCienc First 

500 56.6 3.4 

e PCB Phase 291 500 582 
Comm First 
erce Phase 297 500 59.4 

First 

Phase 282 500 56.4 

First 

Arts Phase 282 500 56.4 

|Scienc Third 
e PCM Phase 296 500 59.2 

First 

Arts Phase 281 500 56.2 

Scienc Second 
e PCM Phase 

First 

Arts Phase 280 500 

|Scienc Third 
e PCB Phase 

295 500 59 

56 

500 58.8 

Strea 

Waig m 
hteg Chan 

ge 

3.42 

3.1 

Total % 

81.00 

3.69 70.11 

76.80 

3 

75.60 

1.16 2.91 

73.00 

2.97 

71.60 

68.20 

66.80 

3.11 59.09 

65.80 

64.98 

64.60 

3.1 58.90 

59.00 

58.90 

58.80 

58.40 

58.20 

3.01 57.19 

58.20 

2.83 57.17 

58.00 

57.00 

56.60 

56.60 

56.45 

56.43 

56.40 

56.40 

2.96 56.24 

56.20 

2.95 56.05 

56.00 

2.94 S5.86 

Scienc Third 

First 



19| 

20 

22 

24 

245 

29 

36 

31 

32 

33 

iAUMAIN 

W]"AYAL 
00 9/hAAY MA 

1000h0lAM IALAM 
0nJu||0KA NUAM 

00n00hOMAAI 
n10/NAI INI 

0Do11ulW MIMAKAI 
0h/h|ul NUMA KIMAL 

00600AWAN 
M02 6/KIUAN KUMA 

00h021/AYARI 
0009|IYO| 

0041|kUUMAIA 
? 001421sNIKHL KUMAR 

0009240|NAVIN KUMAM 
2 \00121MzvINAY KUMAR 

\O06708|RTIK ROSHAN 
2 0029683|DIGLSHKUMAR 

0012617]PARMANAND 
RrKiRAT KUMAR 

1002G85o}NLIAM 

0018011lKAMESIIWAR 

230015682 GIIANALI 

230009330 YUGAL KANWR 

230010294 THAMISIWAR LAL 

230015541 DINKAL 

230031691 NANDANI 

230035321 LUKESHWAIRI 

230014G12 ANJU NETAM 

230004073 DALI 

2300311g9 ABHISHEK RAWTE 

230014021 RESHMA 

230022604 sUJAN SINGH 

230033431 PREMPRAKASH 

230020058 TIKESH KUMAR 

230016821 HEMKALA 

Admisiion Incharge 

MAAM 

NAAM 

AIADA ASAU 

|AAM IWA 
uYWA| 

|MAN DA 

|AWAM 

AM 

|"ALAM 
VIIAY FUMAII 
NI IAM 

|IWAKAAAD 

IWAMI AM 

IIANDIA KUMAN 

hVKUMAH 

AMIWA 

RAN NDIA KUMA 

AGTUNAUI 

RAAM 

5OMAN D|RUW 

NAND LAL. 

SHYAM KUMAR 

JANAK RAM 
VIJAY KUMAR 

NL IAM 

CHUNLS(WAR 

MANOJ KUMAR 

NANHU RAM 

NOHAR SINGH 

RAJLNDRA KUMAR 

SHANKAR PRASAD 

THAKUR RAM 

KIRTAN LAL NETAM 

|SANTOSIH KUMAR 

VINOD KUMAR 

KULESHWAR 

OMPRAASIH 

ITWA RÁM 

BHARAT RAM 

GAIND LAL 

5 

5 

ST 

S 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Mub: 

Mal 

Ml 

Milu 

Milu 

Milu 

Malu 

Mulu 

Mult 

Male 

Male 

Male 

umale 3 112004 No 

Mala 

Mile 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

10 2005 No 

2, 12 2004| No 

03 05 2005| No 

18 06 20)05| No 

J6 11 2001| No 

Male 

1711-2005 No 

01-02-2005 No 

02-08 2005| No 

15 03-2006 No 

30-07-2004 N) 

2703-2004| No 

Fomole 01-11-2003 

Mole 29-04-2005 

Male 09-05-2002 

Fernale 22-08-2006 

Female 27-07-2004 

Female 02-01-2004 

Female 29-07-2005 

14-01-2005 Male 

Male 03-04-2005 

15-07-2003 Male 

Female 22-09-2003 

NO 

NO 

NC 

No 

NG 

NO NO 

N  

No NO 

No NO 

No 

No NO 

No NO 

No NO 

No NO 

NO NO NGO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

No NO 

NO 

NO NO No 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

Fermale 02-12-200/ No NO NO 

22-08-2006 No 

Female 22-08-2004 No NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO NO 

NO NO NO 

NO 

No NO NO NO 

omm Thld 

At: 

Art 

clonc Thld 

Arte Phse 

erce 

Arts 

Art 

Art 

Art Pha_e 215 500 

Coin SIrst 
erce Phase 

Comn Thlrd 

Arts 

onm Tirst 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Scienc 

e PCB 

Art 

Arts 

Tilrd 

Arts 

|Scienc 
e PCB 

Cornm 

erce 

Scienc 

e PCM 
Cormm 

Thlt 

rce 

Thlt 

Arts 

Thlit 

Arts 

Phase 221 

Phase 214 500 43.2 

Phasg 121 
Tirst 

Phase 213 G00 12.6, 

Phase 120 
Tirst 

31/ 

311 

302 

Phase 182 500 364 

291 

) 

289 

262 

264 

4,4 

| 

37.2 

362 

500 62.2 

500 62.2 

500 61.6 

500 58.2 

500 57.5 

500 53.6 

500 52. 

259 500 51. 

272 500 54. 

271 500 

271 500 54.2 

271 500 54.2 

54.2 

| 252 500 50.4 

247 500 49.4 

Principal 

54 49 

120 

049) 

479 

4759 

4700 

44.20 

4540 

43.650) 

2.25 42.75 

2.19 41.61 

2.13 4047 

3720 

36.20 

3640 

62.2 

62 

61. 

52 

57.2 

53.6 

52.2 

51.3 

54.4 

54.2 

54. 

54.2 

(5) 

50.4 

49.4 
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